
B - Praha - SK HAMR, SK HAMR, z.s. (B - 400) - turnaj : 612212, sezóna : 2022

Blažková  Klára

Sixtová Adéla

Žáčková Marcela

Hönschová Josefína

Čepková Karolína

Vedralová Laura

Malá Kristýna

Irahola Natalie Blanca

Karšňáková Růžena

Drbalová Linda

Frühaufová Nela

Zběhlíková Ema

Fortelková Karolína

Petrásek Anna Marie

Skriplenok Alina

Vernerová Sabina

Nováková Františka

Kovář Nicol

Schovancová Alena

Dřevojanová Anežka

Radová Sofie

Krajíčková Nela

Tofi Satine

Teiralová Adéla

Hájková Laura

Padrnosová Nela

Vokřínková Sára

Skurzoková Patricie

Miketová Nicoletta

Dufková Viktorie

NIKIŤUK NIKOL

Říčková Karolina

Benáčková Veronika

Štochlová Karolína Berta

Horáková Renata

Uhrová Nela

Blažková 

Sixtová
6:0, 6:3

Hönschová

Čepková

Vedralová

Malá

Irahola

Karšňáková

Drbalová

Zběhlíková
7:5, 6:0

Fortelková

Petrásek

Skriplenok

Vernerová

Nováková

Kovář

Schovancová

Dřevojanová

Radová

Krajíčková

Tofi

Teiralová

Padrnosová
6:1, 6:1

Vokřínková

Skurzoková

Miketová

Dufková

NIKIŤUK

Říčková

Benáčková

Štochlová
6:1, 2:6, 7:5

Uhrová

Sixtová
scr.

Hönschová
6:2, 6:1

Malá
6:0, 6:1

Karšňáková
6:4, 6:2

Drbalová
6:1, 6:2

Fortelková
scr.

Vernerová
6:3, 6:1

Kovář
6:2, scr.

Schovancová
6:0, 6:0

Radová
6:2, 7:5

Teiralová
6:3, 6:0

Vokřínková
6:0, 6:1

Skurzoková
6:2, 6:0

NIKIŤUK
scr.

Benáčková
6:0, 6:1

Štochlová
scr.

Hönschová
6:3, 6:3

Karšňáková
6:2, 6:3

Drbalová
6:0, 6:0

Kovář
7:5, 6:3

Schovancová
6:4, 6:0

Vokřínková
6:3, 7:6 (3)

Skurzoková
6:0, 6:0

Štochlová
6:2, 6:3

Karšňáková
1:6, 6:4, 6:0

Drbalová
6:4, 6:2

Vokřínková
2:6, 6:2, 6:1

Štochlová
7:6 (5), 6:4

Drbalová
6:1, 6:1

Vokřínková
6:2, 6:3

Vokřínková
6:3, 6:2

Kódové číslo: 612212; počet účastníků: 36 CŽ BH
Blažková  Klára 45 20
Uhrová Nela 61 15
Vokřínková Sára 78 15
Drbalová Linda 79 15
Karšňáková Růžena 87 15
Schovancová Alena 96 12
Kovář Nicol 108 12
Skurzoková Patricie 110 12
Součet BH: 116; Kategorie turnaje: 8



B - Praha - SK HAMR, SK HAMR, z.s. (B - 400) - turnaj : 614212, sezóna : 2022

Drbalová Linda - Uhrová Nela

Vedralová Laura - Hájková Laura

Malá Kristýna - Sixtová Adéla

Meszárošová Elly - Nováková Františka

Fortelková Karolína - Karšňáková Růžena

Radová Sofie - Hönschová Josefína

Říčková Karolina - Krajíčková Nela

Teiralová Adéla - Skurzoková Patricie

Benáčková Veronika - Irahola Natalie Blanca

Tofi Satine - Čepková Karolína

Frühaufová Nela - Zběhlíková Ema

Kovář Nicol - Horáková Renata

Vokřínková Sára - Padrnosová Nela

Žáčková Marcela - NIKIŤUK NIKOL

Miketová Nicoletta - Tvrzská Karolína

Schovancová Alena - Šedivá Anna

Drbalová - Uhrová
6:0, 6:2

Malá - Sixtová
6:7 (5), 6:3, 1:0 (6)

Radová - Hönschová
7:6 (5), 6:1

Teiralová - Skurzoková
6:1, 6:0

Benáčková - Irahola
2:6, 6:1, 1:0 (7)

Kovář - Horáková
6:1, 6:2

Vokřínková - Padrnosová
6:0, 6:3

Schovancová - Šedivá
scr.

Drbalová - Uhrová
6:1, 6:4

Teiralová - Skurzoková
6:4, 6:3

Benáčková - Irahola
7:6 (5), 7:5

Vokřínková - Padrnosová
6:3, 6:4

Drbalová - Uhrová
6:1, 6:2

Vokřínková - Padrnosová
4:6, 6:2, 1:0 (10)

Drbalová - Uhrová
6:2, 6:4

Kódové číslo: 614212; počet dvojic: 16 CŽ BH
Uhrová Nela 61 15
Vokřínková Sára 78 15
Drbalová Linda 79 15
Karšňáková Růžena 87 15
Šedivá Anna 87 15
Schovancová Alena 96 12
Kovář Nicol 108 12
Skurzoková Patricie 110 12
Součet BH: 111; Kategorie turnaje: 8


